UVAS plus sc Sensor
Applications
• Drinking Water
• Wastewater
• Industrial
Continuously monitor plant treatment processes
of organic loads.
Continuous, automatic early warning

4  UVAS plus sc Sensor
DOC053.52.35354.Jul24
Order Information
UVAS plus sc Sensor
LXV418.99.10001 1 mm UVAS plus sc sensor
LXV418.99.20001 2 mm UVAS plus sc sensor
LXV418.99.50001 5 mm UVAS plus sc sensor
LXV418.99.90001 50 mm UVAS plus sc sensor
Bypass Panel
LZX869 Flow through unit, 2 mm
LZX867 Flow through unit, 5 mm
LZX868 Flow through unit, 50 mm